
Resultat Banfälten 2024
2024-03-24

Meddelande
Slutligt resultat

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std

 Klass: C1
1. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK C1 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 5/3 71 6 B 250 kr
2. Calle Sköldkvist Upplands Väsby PSK C1 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/4 4/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 69 19 B 190 kr
3. Johan Dehaddo Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/4 4/1 5/4 6/2 6/3 66 16 180 kr
4. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK C1 3/2 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 64 13 170 kr
5. Christian Törnquist Atlas Copco PSK C1 4/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 3/2 4/4 6/2 4/2 62 24 160 kr
6. Johannes Lind Bromma PSK C1 5/3 2/1 3/3 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 62 16 150 kr
7. Kurt Benkestock Tyresö SF C1 6/3 4/3 4/4 6/5 5/2 4/3 4/2 4/3 62 15 140 kr
8. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 5/3 4/4 4/3 4/3 3/2 6/5 4/2 6/3 61 16
9. Patrik Fredriksson Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5/3 6/4 5/5 2/2 1/1 6/5 5/2 5/3 60 12
10. Kalle Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 3/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 5/2 5/3 58 19
11. Björn Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK C1 6/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 6/3 3/2 6/2 5/3 58 8
12. Anders Bergendahl Västberga PSK C1 5/3 2/1 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 57 13
13. André Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 1/1 5/4 2/2 4/2 56 12
14. Elias Karlsson Roslagens PS C1 6/3 3/1 3/3 5/5 3/2 6/5 1/1 5/3 55 4
15. Tommy Widell Gripen PK C1 6/3 6/4 3/2 0/0 5/2 5/4 4/2 5/3 54 17
16. Niclas Bergman Upplands Väsby PSK C1 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/5 2/1 2/2 3/1 3/3 54 4
17. Ronnie Nygren Stockholms Allmänna PSK C1 2/2 5/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 53 14
18. Kasper Sundkvist Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C1 5/3 6/4 4/4 1/1 3/3 4/3 3/2 4/3 53 12
19. Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C1 5/3 3/3 2/1 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/2 2/2 53 7
20. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS C1 2/2 5/2 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 2/1 1/1 53 6
21. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK C1 2/2 4/3 5/4 4/4 4/2 1/1 5/2 3/2 48 9
22. Hannibal Lahdo PSKen Svea Ing1 C1 5/3 6/3 3/2 3/2 4/1 2/1 4/2 5/1 47 16
23. Gabriel Lahdo Gripen PK C1 4/3 6/2 3/2 1/1 4/3 2/2 3/2 3/1 42 11
24. Ninos Lahdo PSKen Svea Ing1 C1 5/3 5/3 2/2 3/1 3/1 2/2 2/2 3/1 40 20
25. Jannis Angelis Upplands Väsby PSK C1 2/2 4/3 3/3 3/2 2/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 38 7
26. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK C1 0/0 4/2 3/2 1/1 2/1 3/3 3/2 5/3 35 7
27. Gabriel Matti Gripen PK C1 3/3 4/1 0/0 2/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 17 0

 Klass: C2
1. Mikael Roos Gripen PK C2 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 72 11 B 250 kr
2. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF C2 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 5/2 4/3 71 27 B 190 kr
3. Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK C2 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/2 5/3 71 20 B 180 kr
4. Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 3/1 6/5 5/2 5/3 71 19 B 170 kr
5. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/3 4/3 5/5 3/2 6/3 69 17 B 160 kr
6. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 6/3 6/5 4/2 5/3 69 16 B 150 kr
7. Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF C2 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/2 4/2 69 5 B 140 kr
8. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 3/2 6/3 68 13
9. Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 3/2 6/5 5/2 5/3 68 11
10. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK C2 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/3 67 11
11. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF C2 4/3 6/4 4/4 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/2 5/3 67 10
12. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/2 4/3 6/2 5/3 66 7
13. Björn Olander Mälarhöjdens PS C2 6/3 4/4 6/5 3/3 5/2 4/4 5/2 5/3 64 10
14. Christian Westerberg Upplands Väsby PSK C2 3/2 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 62 13
15. Johan Holmsten Rosersberg PK C2 6/3 6/4 5/4 2/2 4/2 4/4 5/2 6/3 62 11
16. Peter Sandberg Atlas Copco PSK C2 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 6/5 3/2 4/3 62 8
17. Lars Johansson Katarina PSF C2 6/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/4 4/1 4/3 62 8
18. Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 5/3 5/5 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 62 6
19. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/4 4/2 5/4 6/2 2/2 61 8
20. Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 6/4 5/5 3/3 3/2 6/5 5/2 2/2 61 6

 

Sida 1/10 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Banfälten 2024
2024-03-24

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std
21. David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/3 5/4 3/3 3/3 6/3 5/4 4/1 4/3 59 16
22. Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF C2 4/2 5/3 5/5 2/2 6/3 3/3 3/2 6/3 57 23
23. Ola Pettersson Katarina PSF C2 6/3 6/4 5/5 0/0 5/3 4/4 4/2 4/2 57 16
24. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK C2 5/3 5/3 3/3 3/2 4/2 5/5 3/2 6/3 57 11
25. Max Bergvall Rosersberg PK C2 6/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 5/2 2/2 0/0 2/2 52 9
26. Johan Haques Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 4/2 5/4 1/1 3/2 50 13
27. Johan Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK C2 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 4/3 0/0 0/0 5/3 45 7
28. Henrik Lilieholm Upplands Väsby PSK C2 3/3 3/1 0/0 3/3 1/1 1/1 3/1 1/1 26 0

 Klass: C3
1. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 78 20 S 250 kr
2. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 77 39 S 220 kr
3. Emil Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 77 33 S 210 kr
4. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 77 28 S 200 kr
5. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 77 20 S 190 kr
6. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 76 37 S 180 kr
7. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 4/2 6/3 76 33 S 170 kr
8. Wille Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 76 23 S 160 kr
9. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 76 18 S 150 kr
10. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS C3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 5/3 75 35 S 140 kr
11. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 4/3 6/5 6/2 6/2 75 32 S
12. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 75 22 S
13. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 23 B
14. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 18 B
15. Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 14 B
16. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/3 74 12 B
17. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 4/2 6/3 74 11 B
18. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/5 5/3 5/5 6/2 6/3 73 35 B
19. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK C3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/5 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/3 73 24 B
20. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 73 13 B
21. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK C3 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 5/3 72 26 B
22. Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/5 5/2 5/4 4/2 6/3 71 39 B
23. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK C3 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 4/3 6/5 5/2 5/3 71 14 B
24. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 71 11 B
25. Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK C3 5/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 4/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 70 37 B
26. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 2/1 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 70 24 B
27. David Örjes Tyresö SF C3 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/2 4/3 70 21 B
28. Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/2 6/5 6/2 5/3 70 10 B
29. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/2 6/3 69 24 B
30. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/3 4/4 6/5 6/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 69 15 B
31. Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/1 6/5 6/2 4/1 69 9 B
32. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/5 4/1 6/5 6/2 4/3 69 4 B
33. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 6/3 5/3 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 68 22
34. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/5 4/3 5/4 3/2 4/3 67 15
35. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 5/2 5/4 6/2 5/3 67 13
36. John Widmark Tyresö SF C3 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 2/2 5/5 6/2 4/3 67 10
37. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK C3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/3 67 9
38. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK C3 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 5/2 4/3 66 18
39. mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK C3 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 5/2 5/4 4/2 6/3 66 9
40. Anders Kronhamn Salems PK C3 6/3 6/4 2/2 5/4 6/3 5/4 3/2 5/3 63 17
41. Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 3/1 2/2 0/0 4/2 54 21

 Klass: D1
1. Åsa Jensen Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D1 6/3 5/3 6/5 5/5 4/2 1/1 5/2 5/3 61 5 250 kr
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2. Beatrice Hammarberg Roslagens PS D1 5/3 6/4 3/3 1/1 4/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 49 5
3. Carolina Aranda Bromma PSK D1 3/2 6/4 1/1 3/3 2/2 2/2 5/2 2/2 42 9
4. Annelie Hälleberg Upplands Väsby PSK D1 2/2 3/2 4/4 4/3 2/2 2/1 5/2 2/2 42 2

 Klass: D2
1. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS D2 6/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 72 31 B 250 kr
2. Anna Egemalm F 16 PK D2 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 4/3 70 9 B 140 kr
3. Auri Olander Mälarhöjdens PS D2 4/2 6/3 5/4 5/4 5/2 6/4 3/2 5/3 63 16
4. Camilla Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS D2 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/3 2/2 4/4 3/2 6/3 60 16
5. Tess Widmark Tyresö SF D2 4/3 5/3 5/5 3/2 3/2 6/4 1/1 6/3 56 12
6. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6/3 4/2 4/3 5/4 5/2 4/3 4/2 3/2 56 3

 Klass: D3
1. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D3 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 75 17 S 250 kr
2. Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK D3 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 75 13 S
3. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS D3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 72 19 B
4. Jennie Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK D3 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 69 33 B

 Klass: VY
1. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS VY 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/3 74 16 B 250 kr
2. Peter Cederlöf Salems PK VY 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 72 27 B 160 kr
3. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK VY 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 4/2 6/3 72 16 B 150 kr
4. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF VY 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 71 11 B 140 kr
5. Per Larsén Södertälje PK VY 6/3 4/2 5/4 5/4 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 68 12
6. Sven Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. VY 5/3 6/4 3/3 6/5 5/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 66 21
7. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK VY 6/3 3/2 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 4/2 6/3 66 19
8. Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF VY 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 4/1 6/5 3/1 6/2 66 2
9. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS VY 6/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/5 3/1 6/3 65 18
10. Jaan Joandi Salems PK VY 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/1 1/1 64 16
11. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 6/3 6/4 4/3 4/3 5/2 3/3 6/2 5/3 62 8
12. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 6/3 6/4 2/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 61 9
13. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK VY 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 4/1 6/5 4/2 5/3 58 11
14. Mats Lodén Håtuna PSSK VY 6/3 4/2 4/3 6/3 3/1 1/1 0/0 6/3 46 6
15. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 2/2 2/1 2/2 4/3 4/2 5/5 2/1 4/3 44 4

 Klass: VÄ
1. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 76 13 S 250 kr
2. Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 73 15 B 170 kr
3. Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 2/1 6/3 70 16 B 160 kr
4. Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 6/3 6/3 4/4 6/5 6/3 4/3 6/2 5/3 69 17 B 150 kr
5. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 6/4 5/4 3/3 6/3 5/5 4/2 6/3 68 15 140 kr
6. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 4/3 5/2 3/3 68 11
7. Görgen Görtz Lövsta SF VÄ 6/3 6/4 2/2 4/4 5/2 6/5 5/2 5/3 64 13
8. Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/4 4/1 4/3 4/2 5/3 63 7
9. Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK VÄ 6/3 4/3 4/4 3/2 6/3 6/4 5/2 4/3 62 14
10. Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 62 11
11. Rudolf Komarek Håtuna PSSK VÄ 6/3 6/3 3/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 4/2 6/3 61 13
12. Jan Larsson Södertälje PK VÄ 6/3 5/3 6/5 2/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 5/3 59 7
13. Gun-Britt Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 6/3 3/3 5/2 6/3 58 12
14. Göran Wagner Upplands Väsby PSK VÄ 5/3 5/3 3/3 2/2 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/3 57 7
15. Bo Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 5/2 4/2 5/4 4/3 5/2 4/4 2/1 5/3 55 3
16. Willy Heyman Gripen PK VÄ 5/3 4/2 4/4 3/3 3/2 2/2 5/2 4/3 51 7
17. Carlos Vasquez Lövsta SF VÄ 4/3 5/4 4/2 3/2 3/2 4/3 2/1 2/2 46 6
18. Eva Berggren PSKen Svea Ing1 VÄ 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 5/2 1/1 3/2 2/1 29 2
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 Klass: A1
1. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A1 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 4/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 66 17 B 250 kr
2. Tommy Widell Gripen PK A1 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 4/3 66 12 B 150 kr
3. Calle Sköldkvist Upplands Väsby PSK A1 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 2/2 4/3 4/1 5/3 58 10 140 kr
4. Björn Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK A1 6/3 2/2 3/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 4/2 6/3 55 12
5. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK A1 5/3 6/4 5/4 3/2 6/3 4/4 0/0 3/2 54 14
6. André Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK A1 4/3 6/4 2/2 3/3 3/2 5/4 5/2 4/2 54 13
7. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK A1 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 3/2 4/3 2/2 2/2 54 12
8. Johan Dehaddo Upplands Väsby PSK A1 3/2 4/3 4/3 3/3 5/2 4/4 4/2 3/3 52 3
9. David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK A1 3/2 2/2 5/4 4/3 1/1 3/3 3/2 5/3 46 6
10. Niclas Bergman Upplands Väsby PSK A1 3/3 6/4 5/5 1/1 2/2 0/0 2/2 4/3 43 8
11. Johannes Lind Bromma PSK A1 1/1 4/3 2/2 1/1 5/1 1/1 3/2 3/2 33 6
12. Elias Karlsson Roslagens PS A1 3/3 4/2 3/3 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/2 27 1
13. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS A1 1/1 4/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/1 4/3 25 4

 Klass: A2
1. ZUHER Enwia Katarina PSF A2 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 4/3 5/2 6/3 69 7 B 250 kr
2. Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/3 4/3 6/5 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/2 5/3 68 17 B 210 kr
3. Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF A2 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 4/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 68 11 B 200 kr
4. Rickard Johansson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 68 10 B 190 kr
5. Jaan Joandi Salems PK A2 5/3 4/3 6/4 4/4 4/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 67 8 B 180 kr
6. Martin Engström Bromma PSK A2 4/3 5/3 6/5 4/4 3/3 6/5 5/2 4/3 65 12 B 170 kr
7. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/3 64 14 B 160 kr
8. Anders Räms Gripen PK A2 4/3 6/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/3 64 13 B 150 kr
9. Max Bergvall Rosersberg PK A2 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 5/2 3/3 5/1 4/3 61 12 140 kr
10. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/2 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/2 5/4 3/2 5/3 59 8
11. Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 4/3 4/4 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 58 25
12. Ziad Hanna Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 5/3 58 22
13. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 A2 4/2 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/3 4/3 5/2 5/2 58 4
14. Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/2 6/4 4/3 4/3 4/1 4/3 5/2 6/3 57 9
15. Rudolf Komarek Håtuna PSSK A2 5/2 2/1 6/5 6/4 5/2 3/3 4/2 4/3 57 9
16. Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK A2 5/3 4/4 4/4 3/3 3/2 4/4 6/2 4/1 56 14
17. Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF A2 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 4/2 4/4 4/2 4/2 55 13
18. Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK A2 3/2 4/2 6/5 3/3 3/2 5/4 3/2 5/3 55 9
19. Mats Bjärnander Haningeskyttar, PKen A2 2/2 4/3 5/5 5/4 4/2 3/3 6/2 3/2 55 7
20. Toni Bergqvist Haningeskyttar, PKen A2 6/3 5/4 5/4 3/3 2/1 3/2 4/2 4/3 54 2
21. Sven Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. A2 2/2 5/4 3/3 3/3 6/3 3/3 3/2 5/3 53 13
22. Lars Johansson Katarina PSF A2 4/3 4/2 5/4 4/3 2/1 4/4 4/2 4/3 53 7
23. Johan Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK A2 1/1 5/3 5/4 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/2 6/3 50 6
24. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina PSF A2 4/2 5/3 6/4 2/2 3/1 4/4 2/1 3/3 49 10
25. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK A2 6/3 4/2 3/3 4/3 4/2 2/2 4/1 4/2 49 7
26. Johan Andersson Grödinge PSK A2 2/2 5/3 4/3 1/1 2/2 4/3 5/2 5/3 47 7
27. Ulf Olander Katarina PSF A2 4/3 4/2 5/3 3/1 3/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 44 7
28. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 A2 3/2 6/3 4/3 1/1 3/2 4/2 2/1 3/2 42 8
29. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 3/3 5/3 3/3 2/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 1/1 38 2
30. Richard Liljeberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 4/3 4/2 2/2 3/2 5/2 1/1 2/1 2/1 37 15
31. Sebastian Wranå Håtuna PSSK A2 0/0 3/1 4/3 2/2 2/1 3/3 2/2 4/3 35 6
32. Johan Haques Upplands Väsby PSK A2 1/1 5/3 2/1 2/1 4/1 2/2 3/2 2/2 34 5
33. Johan Holmsten Rosersberg PK A2 5/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 5/2 0/0 3/2 3/2 33 3
34. Jörgen Arnefalk Stockholmstullens PSK A2 0/0 3/2 3/3 2/2 1/1 3/3 3/1 2/2 31 0
35. David Andersson PSKen Svea Ing1 A2 2/2 1/1 2/1 4/4 2/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 29 1
36. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK A2 2/1 3/1 2/2 0/0 0/0 3/2 2/1 1/1 21 5
37. Peter Johansson Stockholmstullens PSK A2 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4 0
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 Klass: A3
1. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 78 29 S 250 kr
2. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 78 20 S 230 kr
3. Jens OKonor Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 76 30 S 220 kr
4. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 21 S 210 kr
5. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/5 4/2 5/3 74 17 S 200 kr
6. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK A3 4/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/2 6/3 73 20 S 190 kr
7. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 4/1 6/5 5/2 6/3 73 12 S 180 kr
8. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK A3 4/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 72 24 S 170 kr
9. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/3 72 24 S 160 kr
10. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF A3 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/5 4/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 71 20 S 150 kr
11. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS A3 3/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 4/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 71 14 S 140 kr
12. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 3/2 6/4 6/5 5/5 5/2 6/5 5/2 6/3 70 31 B
13. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 4/2 5/3 6/2 6/3 70 13 B
14. Martin Selander Salems PK A3 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/5 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 70 11 B
15. Mikael Stefansson Handens PSK A3 5/3 4/2 6/5 5/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 5/3 69 8 B
16. Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 5/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 3/1 5/5 5/2 6/3 69 6 B
17. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF A3 4/3 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 5/3 67 33 B
18. Wille Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. A3 6/3 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/4 3/2 6/3 67 19 B
19. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/3 6/3 6/5 2/1 6/3 67 12 B
20. Johan Gross Livgardets SF A3 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/4 4/2 6/5 4/2 5/2 66 6 B
21. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK A3 3/2 5/4 6/5 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/2 6/3 64 27 B
22. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A3 5/2 5/3 4/4 4/4 5/3 6/5 4/2 5/3 64 11 B
23. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF A3 3/3 6/4 6/5 4/4 2/1 6/5 5/2 5/3 64 5 B
24. Anders Kronhamn Salems PK A3 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/3 4/4 5/2 4/2 63 14
25. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 3/2 4/3 5/2 5/3 63 9
26. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK A3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 3/2 6/5 2/2 2/1 63 9
27. Jonas Hubner Salems PK A3 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/2 4/4 3/2 4/2 63 4
28. Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK A3 2/2 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/3 62 16
29. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 6/3 6/4 2/2 4/4 4/2 5/4 4/2 6/3 61 11
30. Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK A3 4/3 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/2 3/3 4/2 4/3 61 8
31. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/3 4/2 5/4 3/3 4/2 5/5 5/2 5/3 61 7
32. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/3 4/3 4/3 6/5 2/2 5/4 3/2 5/3 60 10
33. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS A3 5/3 6/4 4/3 4/3 2/1 5/5 5/2 5/3 60 6
34. mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK A3 3/3 4/2 5/5 3/3 5/3 6/5 1/1 6/3 58 5
35. David Örjes Tyresö SF A3 6/3 6/4 6/5 1/1 4/2 4/4 2/2 4/3 57 11
36. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/3 3/3 4/3 2/1 5/2 6/5 4/2 5/3 57 9
37. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pist. sek. A3 4/3 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/3 3/3 2/1 5/3 56 10
38. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK A3 5/3 3/2 5/5 5/4 2/2 5/4 4/2 3/2 56 5
39. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A3 3/3 6/4 3/3 5/4 5/2 3/3 2/1 5/3 55 8
40. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS A3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 4/4 3/2 3/2 54 7
41. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK A3 4/2 4/3 6/5 4/4 5/3 3/2 1/1 3/3 53 18
42. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF A3 3/2 4/3 5/5 2/1 2/2 5/4 1/1 5/3 48 14
43. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK A3 3/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 3/3 3/2 5/3 48 11
44. Nils-Ola Svensson PSKen Svea Ing1 A3 1/1 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 12 3

 Klass: B1
1. Beatrice Hammarberg Roslagens PS B1 5/1 6/4 3/3 5/5 2/1 4/4 5/2 4/3 57 16 250 kr
2. Åsa Jensen Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B1 6/3 5/3 4/4 3/3 1/1 5/4 3/2 6/3 56 13

 Klass: B2
1. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B2 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/1 6/5 5/2 6/3 68 25 250 kr
2. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/4 3/1 2/2 5/2 5/3 56 7

 

Sida 5/10 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Banfälten 2024
2024-03-24

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std
3. Carlos Vasquez Lövsta SF B2 6/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 4/2 3/3 4/2 3/3 55 12
4. Anna Egemalm F 16 PK B2 5/2 5/3 4/4 4/3 4/1 4/3 3/2 6/2 55 5

 Klass: B3
1. Mikael Larsson F 16 PK B3 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 36 S 250 kr
2. Johan Gross Livgardets SF B3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/5 5/1 5/3 74 11 S 140 kr
3. Jonas Hubner Salems PK B3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 3/2 6/3 73 12 B
4. Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF B3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 2/2 6/3 72 40 B
5. Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS B3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 72 14 B
6. Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF B3 6/3 5/3 6/5 5/4 5/2 6/5 4/1 6/3 69 11
7. Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF B3 5/3 6/4 6/5 4/3 6/3 5/4 4/2 6/3 69 10

 Klass: R1
1. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R1 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 3/3 6/5 6/2 5/3 74 26 S 250 kr

 Klass: R2
1. Rickard Johansson Upplands Väsby PSK R2 5/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 4/2 6/5 5/2 5/3 68 7 B 250 kr
2. Martin Engström Bromma PSK R2 6/3 6/4 6/5 3/2 4/1 5/4 5/2 6/3 65 12 140 kr
3. Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK R2 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 62 13
4. Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. R2 5/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 56 19
5. Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg PK R2 2/1 4/3 4/3 6/5 2/2 3/3 4/1 6/3 52 4
6. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF R2 4/3 5/3 5/5 3/3 4/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 47 3
7. Mats Bjärnander Haningeskyttar, PKen R2 4/2 4/3 3/3 3/3 2/2 1/1 5/2 5/3 46 21
8. Toni Bergqvist Haningeskyttar, PKen R2 2/2 3/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 4/4 5/2 5/3 44 7

 Klass: R3
1. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 75 36 S 250 kr
2. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK R3 6/3 6/4 6/5 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 33 S 170 kr
3. Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pist. sek. R3 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 74 20 S 160 kr
4. Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens PS R3 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/4 4/3 6/5 6/2 5/3 72 28 B 150 kr
5. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta SF R3 5/2 6/4 5/5 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/2 5/3 72 17 B 140 kr
6. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 4/3 6/4 5/5 6/5 4/3 4/4 6/2 6/3 70 17 B
7. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK R3 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/5 3/2 5/4 5/2 5/2 69 30 B
8. Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/4 4/2 5/4 5/2 6/3 69 17 B
9. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS R3 4/2 5/3 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/5 5/2 5/3 68 19 B
10. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 4/3 68 11 B
11. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS R3 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/5 2/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 67 13
12. Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R3 5/3 6/4 6/5 3/2 4/2 5/5 4/2 6/3 65 11
13. Mikael Stefansson Handens PSK R3 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 4/1 5/5 4/2 5/3 65 9
14. Håkan Björn Lövsta SF R3 6/3 6/4 5/4 2/2 3/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 63 8
15. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK R3 5/3 4/3 5/5 3/3 5/2 5/4 4/2 6/3 62 9
16. Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF R3 5/3 3/2 5/4 4/4 6/3 5/4 5/2 5/2 62 5
17. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF R3 2/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 4/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 61 12
18. Emil Holm Upplands Väsby PSK R3 4/3 4/4 3/3 6/5 3/1 5/4 4/2 6/3 60 17
19. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 2/1 4/4 3/2 4/3 60 11
20. Peder Jönsson Håtuna PSSK R3 4/3 5/2 6/5 3/3 6/3 3/3 6/2 4/2 60 11
21. Jacob Andersen Håtuna PSSK R3 6/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 2/1 1/1 2/1 6/3 52 8
22. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R3 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2 0
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Pl. Lag A Klubb   Resultat Tot P
1. Rospiggar Roslagens PS 170 26

   Thomas Karlsson  A3 73 12
   Sven Holmqvist  A3 70 13
   Elias Karlsson  A1 27 1
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Pl. Lag B Klubb   Resultat Tot P
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Resultat Banfälten 2024
2024-03-24

Pl. Lag C Klubb   Resultat Tot P
1. Les trois Mousqetaires Upplands Väsby PSK 213 61

   Emil Holm  C3 77 33
   Göran Blomgren  C3 69 15
   Björn Holm  C3 67 13

2. Smurforna Upplands Väsby PSK 187 33
   Tessi Lindberg  D3 75 17
   Åsa Jensen Emås  D1 56 13
   Tina Schönbeck  D2 56 3

3. Team Schenker Stockholms Allmänna PSK 0 0
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Resultat Banfälten 2024
2024-03-24

Pl. Lag R Klubb   Resultat Tot P
1. Rospiggarna Roslagens PS 207 60

   Torbjörn Lindström  R3 72 28
   Anna Karlsson  R3 68 19
   Katarina Pihlström  R3 67 13
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